PH Reinforcement
 Continuity System
For the screw connections of
concrete elements
2
Highest dynamic resistances
for wind towers, high-speed
railways and machinery foun-

Thread
size
L
[cm]
L1
[cm]
e
[mm]
As
[mm2]
NRd
[kN]
Weight
[kg/pce.]
135178/119055 PH-MU-8 8 M 12 35/55 31/51 15 50 21,9 0,16/0,24
135179/135181 PH-MU-10 10 M 14 40/69 35,5/64,5 17 78 34,1 0,29/0,46
119057/119058/119059 PH-MU-12 12 M 16 57/80/150 52/75/145 20 113 49,2 0,57/0,78/1,40
119062/119063/119064 PH-MU-14 14 M 18 66/93/150 60,2/87,2/144,2 22 154 66,9 0,90/1,22/1,91
119067/119069/119070 PH-MU-16 16 M 20 102/144/200 95,5/137,5/193,5 24 201 87,4 1,75/2,42/3,30
119073/119075/119076 PH-MU-20 20 M 24 128/180/300 119,5/171,5/291,5 32 314 136,6 3,45/4,73/7,69
119081/119082/119083 PH-MU-25 25 M 30 160/226/360 149,7/215,7/349 40 491 213,4 6,70/9,24/14,50
119088/119089/119090 PH-MU-28 28 M 36 179/253/360 166,6/240,6/347,6 42 616 267,7 9,47/13,05/18,22
135176/135363 PH-MU-32 32 M 42 200/290 186,3/276,3 52 804 349,7 13,55/19,23
149175/149176 PH-MU-40 40 M 52 220/350 203/333 70 1257 546,3 36,10
General
building
regulations
approval DIBT

General
building
regulations
approval DIBT
Ref. no. Type ds
[mm]
Thread size dBr
[mm]
amin
[mm]
bmin
[mm]
Bending  coefficient x
[mm]
020038 PH-MB-8 8 M 12 80 120 120 28
020039 PH-MB-10 10 M 14 100 136 120 36
020040 PH-MB-12 12 M 16 120 150 130 38
020041 PH-MB-14 14 M 18 140 170 130 46
020042 PH-MB-16 16 M 20 160 200 150 55
020043 PH-MB-20 20 M 24 200 250 220 67
020044 PH-MB-25 25 M 30 250 300 260 82
020045 PH-MB-28 28 M 36 280 340 250 92
020046 PH-MB-32 32 M 42 320 475 550 103
020047 PH-MB-40 40 M 52 400 555 600 135
020048 PH-MW-8 8 M 12 32 85 85 20
020049 PH-MW-10 10 M 14 40 85 85 23
020050 PH-MW-12 12 M 16 48 120 110 25
020051 PH-MW-14 14 M 18 56 125 130 30
020052 PH-MW-16 16 M 20 64 140 140 32
020053 PH-MW-20 20 M 24 140 210 190 54
020054 PH-MW-25 25 M 30 175 260 210 66
020055 PH-MW-28 28 M 36 200 280 220 77
020056 PH-MW-32 32 M 42 220 355 500 86
020057 PH-MW-40 40 M 52 300 380 500 113
7© 2001 Copyright PFEIFER, 87700 Memmingen / Technical modifications and errors excepted. Date 12/2020 PH Reinforcement Continuity System
Custom female bar variants
The PFEIFER female bars are
intended for permanent

Socket:  Precision steel pipe
E355
General
building
regulations
approval DIBT
Ref. no. Type ds
[mm]
Thread size e
[mm]
l
[mm]
Lmin
[mm]
020058 PH-DM-8 8 M 12 15 – 160
020059 PH-DM-10 10 M 14 17 – 192
020060 PH-DM-12 12 M 16 20 – 223
020061 PH-DM-14 14 M 18 22 – 255
020062 PH-DM-16 16 M 20 24 – 288
020063 PH-DM-20 20 M 24 32 – 353
020064 PH-DM-25 25 M 30 40 – 441
020065 PH-DM-28 28 M 36 42 – 510
020066 PH-DM-32 32 M 42 52 – 558
020067 PH-DM-40 40 M 52 70 – 700
020022 PH-AM-12 12 M 16 20 17 223
020023 PH-AM-14 14 M 18 22 20 255
020024 PH-AM-16 16 M 20 24 23 288
020025 PH-AM-20 20 M 24 32 30 353
020026 PH-AM-25 25 M 30 40 38 441
020027 PH-AM-28 28 M 36 42 40 510
020203 PH-MUR-12/10 12 M 14 ≥ 17 – 223
020204 PH-MUR-14/12 14 M 16 ≥ 20 – 255
020205 PH-MUR-16/14 16 M 18 ≥ 22 – 288
020206 PH-MUR-20/16 20 M 20 ≥ 24 – 353
020207 PH-MUR-25/20 25 M 24 ≥ 32 – 441
020208 PH-MUR-28/25 28 M 30 ≥ 40 – 510
020209 PH-MUR-32/28 32 M 36 ≥ 42 – 558
020210 PH-MUR-40/32 40 M 42 ≥ 52 – 700
8 © 2001 Copyright PFEIFER, 87700 Memmingen / Technical modifications and errors excepted. Date 12/2020PH Reinforcement Continuity System
Female bar with welded
anchor plate
Double female bar
as U-shaped stirrup
Female bar as
U-shaped stirrup
PH-AP PH-DU PH-U
Ref. no. Type ds
[mm]
Thread size Anchor plate
a/b/t
[mm]
L2
[mm]
amin
[mm]
bmin
[mm]
020080 PH-AP-12 12 M 16 50/50/10 12 – –
020081 PH-AP-14 14 M 18 50/50/10 14 – –
020082 PH-AP-16 16 M 20 70/70/12 16 – –
020083 PH-AP-20 20 M 24 70/70/12 20 – –
020084 PH-AP-25 25 M 30 90/90/20 25 – –
020085 PH-AP-28 28 M 36 100/100/20 28 – –
020086 PH-AP-32 32 M 42 110/110/20 32 – –
020068 PH-DU/PH-U-8 8 M 12 – – 110 280
020069 PH-DU/PH-U-10 10 M 14 – – 135 280
020070 PH-DU/PH-U-12 12 M 16 – – 140 280
020071 PH-DU/PH-U-14 14 M 18 – – 140 280
020072 PH-DU/PH-U-16 16 M 20 – – 150 280
020073 PH-DU/PH-U-20 20 M 24 – – 300 620
020074 PH-DU/PH-U-25 25 M 30 – – 300 630
020075 PH-DU/PH-U-28 28 M 36 – – 310 640
020076 PH-DU/PH-U-32 32 M 42 – – 340 650
020077 PH-DU/PH-U-40 40 M 52 – – 440 680
Custom female bar variants
Notice:
• With precisely fitting
lengths, please take into

[mm]
Thread
size
L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
l
[mm]
As
[mm2]
NRd
[kN]
Weight
[kg/pce.]
235684/235685/235686 PH-A-12 12 M 16 570/800/1500 553/783/1483 17 0,51/0,71/1,33 49,2 0,51/0,71/1,33
236453/235454/236455 PH-A-14 14 M 18 660/930/1500 640/910/1480 20 0,80/1,12/1,81 66,9 0,80/1,12/1,81
236459/236461/236462 PH-A-16 16 M 20 1020/1440/2000 997/1417/1977 23 1,61/2,27/3,15 87,4 1,61/2,27/3,15
236465/236466/236467 PH-A-20 20 M 24 1280/1800/3000 1250/1770/2970 30 3,16/4,44/7,40 136,6 3,16/4,44/7,40
236469/236470/236471 PH-A-25 25 M 30 1600/2260/3600 1562/2222/3562 38 6,17/8,71/13,87 213,4 6,17/8,71/13,87
235688/235689/235690 PH-A-28 28 M 36 1790/2530/3600 1750/2490/3560 40 8,65/12,23/17,90 267,7 8,65/12,23/17,90
377759/419886 PH-A-32 32 M 42 2000/2900 1950/2850 50 12,94/18,62 349,6 12,94/18,62
Notice:
All length specifications with
a tolerance of ± 10 mm.
General
building
regulations
approval DIBT
10 © 2001 Copyright PFEIFER, 87700 Memmingen / Technical modifications and errors excepted. Date 12/2020PH Reinforcement Continuity System
Ref. no. Type ds
[mm]
Thread
size
dBr
[mm]
amin/bmin
[mm]
Bending coefficient x
[mm]
020010 PH-AB-12 12 M 16 120 164 38
020011 PH-AB-14 14 M 18 140 193 46
020012 PH-AB-16 16 M 20 160 223 55
020013 PH-AB-20 20 M 24 200 267 67
020014 PH-AB-25 25 M 30 250 324 82
020015 PH-AB-28 28 M 36 280 358 92
020016 PH-AW-12 12 M 16 48 97 25
020017 PH-AW-14 14 M 18 50 114 30
020018 PH-AW-16 16 M 20 64 126 32
020019 PH-AW-20 20 M 24 140 188 54
020020 PH-AW-25 25 M 30 175 232 66
020021 PH-AW-28 28 M 36 200 268 77
  Bent male bars, bending
 roller diameter
 dBr = 10 ∅s
  Deviations:

D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Re
[mm]
Li
[mm]
cmin
[mm]
SW
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
119269 PH-RL-8 8 M 12 16,5 61 24 12 37 19 8,00
135172 PH-RL-10 10 M 14 18,5 71 30 16 39 22 11,00
135173 PH-RL-12 12 M 16 20,5 79 35 19 41 24 14,00
119270 PH-RL-14 14 M 18 24,0 85 39 21 43 27 20,00
119271 PH-RL-16 16 M 20 27,0 90 42 23 44 30 27,00
119272 PH-RL-20 20 M 24 33,5 109 53 31 47 36 46,00
119273 PH-RL-25 25 M 30 42,0 131 67 39 53 46 85,00
119274 PH-RL-28 28 M 36 48,5 145 74 41 63 55 132,00
135174 PH-RL-32 32 M 42 50,5 170 90 50 70 65 235,00
150958 PH-RL-40 40 M 52 70,5 230 120 70 90 80 505,00
Materials:
Bolt:  Quenched and tempered
steel 8.8
Nut:  Steel according to EN

Materials:
Socket: Precision steel pipe E355
Bolt:   Quenched and
tempered steel 8.8
Coupling elements
Reinforcing
PH reinforcement connection
Ref. no. Type for ds
[mm]
Thread size D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
363511 PH-KM-12 12 M 16 22,3 45 7,50
363512 PH-KM-14 14 M 18 25,5 52 11,50
363513 PH-KM-16 16 M 20 28,8 58 17,00
363514 PH-KM-20 20 M 24 35,3 73 30,00
363515 PH-KM-25 25 M 30 44,1 88 57,00
363516 PH-KM-28 28 M 36 51,0 90 78,00
363517 PH-KM-32 32 M 42 55,8 111 100,00
119263 PH-K-8 8 M 12 – 30 2,18
135169 PH-K-10 10 M 14 – 34 3,48
135170 PH-K-12 12 M 16 – 40 4,31
119264 PH-K-14 14 M 18 – 45 6,03
119265 PH-K-16 16 M 20 – 50 8,65
119266 PH-K-20 20 M 24 – 65 16,62
119267 PH-K-25 25 M 30 – 80 33,03
119268 PH-K-28 28 M 36 – 85 57,72
135171 PH-K-32 32 M 42 – 106 96,90
149216 PH-K-40 40 M 52 – 145 218,30
Notice:
Seismic stresses for connec-
tion combination:
PH-MU + PH-K + PH-MU
General
building
regulations
approval DIBT
14 © 2001 Copyright PFEIFER, 87700 Memmingen / Technical modifications and errors excepted. Date 12/2020PH Reinforcement Continuity System
Ref. no. Type for ds
[mm]
M1 M2 e
[mm]
l
[mm]
L
[mm]
D
[mm]
Weight
[kg/pce.]
211277 PH-RB-12/10 12 auf 10 M 16 M 14 19 16 60 20,5 0,11
211278 PH-RB-14/12 14 auf 12 M 18 M 16 21 19 65 24,0 0,15
211279 PH-RB-16/14 16 auf 14 M 20 M 18 23 21 69 27,0 0,19
211280 PH-RB-20/16 20 auf 16 M 24 M 20 31 23 79 33,5 0,31
211281 PH-RB-25/20 25 auf 20 M 30 M 24 39 31 95 42,0 0,55
211282 PH-RB-28/25 28 auf 25 M 36 M 30 41 39 110 48,5 0,90
211283 PH-RB-32/28 32 auf 28 M 42 M 36 50 41 121 50,5 1,21
211284 PH-RB-40/32 40 auf 32 M 52 M 42 70 50 160 70,5 2,70
211285 PH-RB-16/12 16 auf 12 M 20 M 16 23 19 67 27,0 0,19
211286 PH-RB-28/20 28 auf 20 M 36 M 24 41 31 102 48,5 0,81
211287 PH-RB-32/25 32 auf 25 M 42 M 30 50 39 119 50,5 1,11
211288 PH-RM-12/10 12 auf 10 M 16 M 14 20 17 50 22 0,09
211289 PH-RM-14/12 14 auf 12 M 18 M 16 22 20 55 25 0,12
211290 PH-RM-16/14 16 auf 14 M 20 M 18 24 22 60 30 0,21
211291 PH-RM-20/16 20 auf 16 M 24 M 20 32 24 75 35 0,36
211292 PH-RM-25/20 25 auf 20 M 30 M 24 40 32 90 45 0,75
211293 PH-RM-28/25 28 auf 25 M 36 M 30 42 40 105 50 0,98
211294 PH-RM-32/28 32 auf 28 M 42 M 36 52 42 115 55 1,16
211295 PH-RM-16/12 16 auf 12 M 20 M 16 24 20 60 30 0,22
211296 PH-RM-28/20 28 auf 20 M 36 M 24 42 32 95 50 0,95
211297 PH-RM-32/25 32 auf 25 M 42 M 30 52 40 115 55 1,26
PH-RB reducing bolts are used for an
economical reduction of reinforce-
ment cross-sections according to sta-
tic requirements. The reduction of

15© 2001 Copyright PFEIFER, 87700 Memmingen / Technical modifications and errors excepted. Date 12/2020 PH Reinforcement Continuity System
Ref. no. Type for ds
[mm]
M1 M2 D
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
l
[mm]
Weight
[kg/pce.]
211299 PH-PA-12 12 M 16 M 16 22,3 20 30 120 20 0,40
211300 PH-PA-14 14 M 18 M 18 25,5 22 32 128 22 0,60
211301 PH-PA-16 16 M 20 M 20 28,8 24 34 136 24 0,80
211302 PH-PA-20 20 M 24 M 24 35,3 32 42 188 32 1,50
211303 PH-PA-25 25 M 30 M 30 44,1 40 50 222 40 2,80
211304 PH-PA-28 28 M 36 M 36 51,0 42 52 230 42 3,94
211305 PH-PA-32 32 M 42 M 42 55,8 52 62 278 52 5,60
211306 PH-PA-40 40 M 20 M 20 70,0 70 80 350 70 10,90
The PH-PA positioning connector
offers the user the option of
connecting two non-freely rota-
table PH reinforcement bars that

ETA-20/0259
16 © 2001 Copyright PFEIFER, 87700 Memmingen / Technical modifications and errors excepted. Date 12/2020PH Reinforcement Continuity System
Ref. no. Type for ds
[mm]
Thread size Usable thread
length e
[mm]
L
[mm]
D
[mm]
t
[mm]
Weight
[kg/pce.]
211307 PH-AH-12 12 M 16 ≥ 20 35 25 5,50 0,09
211308 PH-AH-14 14 M 18 ≥ 22 40 27 5,75 0,12
211309 PH-AH-16 16 M 20 ≥ 24 40 30 6,25 0,14
211310 PH-AH-20 20 M 24 ≥ 32 50 40 9,50 0,35
211311 PH-AH-25 25 M 30 ≥ 40 60 50 11,75 0,65
211312 PH-AH-28 28 M 36 ≥ 42 65 55 11,50 0,78
211313 PH-AH-32 32 M 42 ≥ 52 75 60 11,25 0,98
211314 PH-AH-40 40 M 52 ≥ 70 90 75 14,00 1,81
Welding sockets are intended for
areas in which steelwork and
reinforced concrete parts are
combined. By means of simply

General
building
regulations
approval DIBT
17© 2001 Copyright PFEIFER, 87700 Memmingen / Technical modifications and errors excepted. Date 12/2020 PH Reinforcement Continuity System
Ref. no. Type for ds
[mm]
Thread size e
[mm]
D
[mm]
t
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
218365 PH-EP-12 12 M 16 16 45 19 20,50
218366 PH-EP-14 14 M 18 18 55 21 35,20
218367 PH-EP-16 16 M 20 20 60 23 45,50
218368 PH-EP-20 20 M 24 24 75 27 85,60
218369 PH-EP-25 25 M 30 30 95 33 167,80
218370 PH-EP-28 28 M 36 36 105 39 266,00
The PFEIFER PH-EP end ancho-
ring plate also enables dynamic
loads to be dissipated according
to EN 1992-1-1.

for Thread
size
Colour
coding
D
[mm]
s
[mm]
h
[mm]
t
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
118515 PH-ST-8 8 M 12 black 55 45 18 8 0,77
118516 PH-ST-12 12 M 16 yellow 55 45 18 8 0,79
118517 PH-ST-14 14 M 18 blue 55 45 18 8 0,81
118518 PH-ST-16 16 M 20 white 55 45 20 8 0,83
118519 PH-ST-20 20 M 24 grey 80 70 20 8 1,29
118520 PH-ST-25 25 M 30 red 80 70 23 8 1,35
118521 PH-ST-28 28 M 36 black 80 70 25 8 1,44
PFEIFER discs can be used
for fastening the sizes
PH-MU-10, 32 and 40 to the
formwork.